
21c MUSEUM HOTEL DURHAM CONTACT DIRECTORY

111 Corcoran Street, Durham, NC  27701



Ronald Morin

rmorin@21chotels.com

919-956-6705

General Manager 

Director of Sales & Marketing 

Joel Grodensky

jgrodensky@21chotels.com

919-956-6710

Sales Manager / Corporate /Assoc./ Ent.

Kelly Meredith

kmeredith@21chotels.com

919-956-6711 

Sales Manager / Social / Events

Jesse Smith

jsmith@21chotels.com

9199-956-6712

Reservations / Concierge / Front Desk

John Thompson

jthompson@21chotels.com

919-956-6708

mailto:jthompson@21chotels.com


Nell Fortune-Greeley

nfortunegreeley@21chotels.com

919-956-6742

Museum Manager 

F&B Director

Josh Kauffman

jkauffman@countinghousenc.com

919-956-6780




